
Codes & Standards Energy Code Trainings

These 2022 Energy Code (Title 24, Part 6) sessions encompass best practices aimed 
at enhancing code compliance and enforcement for building departments and 
professionals across Riverside and San Bernardino counties. Email info@iren.gov or 
visit www.iren.gov/161/CS-Trainings for more information.

 Codes & Standards

 

 

 

 

 

Learn more at iren.gov.

2024 No-cost ICC-approved Trainings
Dates below are tentative and subject to change.

Training Course

Accessory Dwelling Units (ADUs)

2022 Energy Code: Overview of Solar PV and Energy Storage Systems

Basic Building Science

Unlocking School Energy Savings

Residential HVAC Load Calcs/Duct Design for Building Departments

Quality Insulation Installation

Controlled Environment Horticulture (CEH) – 2022 Energy Code

Heat Pump Water Heaters for Building Departments

Single-family Lighting – 2022 Energy Code

IHACI AC/Heat Pump Spanish Language Training Series

Mechanical Measures

Exploring CodeCycle with the CEC

Reach Codes

Navigating the Energy Code

2024 Dates

Thursday, January 25

Thursday, February 22

Thursday, March 28 

Thursday, April 25

Thursday, May 30

Thursday, June 27

Thursday, July 25

Thursday, August 22

Thursday, September 19

September 23, 24, 30, & October 1

Thursday, October 10

Thursday, October 31

November TBD

Thursday, December 12


